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1 0 5.8 Tihany 6:00 12:00 X

2 5.8 5.4 Aszófő 6:00 12:40 X X X X X

3 11.2 4.4 Pécsely 6:15 13:20 X X X X X

4 15.6 4.5 Vászoly 6:40 13:50 X X X X X X X

5 20.1 5.7 Dörgicse 7:00 14:20 X X X X X X X X

6 25.8 5.9 Dörgicse-Köveskál 7:15 14:50 X X X X X

7 31.7 5.1 Köveskál 8:00 15:45 X X X X X X X X X

8 36.8 6.6 Köveskál-Káptalantóti 8:20 16:20 X X X X X

9 43.4 3.1 Nemesgulács 9:00 17:20 X X X X X X

10 46.5 3.6 Badacsonytördemic 9:15 17:40 X X X X X X X X X X X

11 50.1 3.7 Szigliget 9:30 18:00 X X X X X X X

12 53.8 4.8 Balatonederics 9:45 18:30 X X X X X X X X

13 58.6 4 Balatongyörök 10:15 19:10 X X X X X X X X

14 62.6 3.7 Vonyarcvashegy 10:35 19:40 X X X X X X X X

15 66.3 5.1 Gyenesdiás 11:00 20:10 X X X X X X X X X



16 71.4 2.9 Keszthely1 11:15 20:40 X X X X X X X X

17 74.3 4.5 Keszthely2 11:30 21:10 X X X X X X

18 78.8 4.3 Keszthely-Balatonberény 11:55 21:45 X X X X X X X x

19 83.1 4.2 Balatonberény 12:15 22:15 X X X X X X X

20 87.3 5.3 Balatonmáriafürdő1 12:40 22:50 X X X X X X X x X X X

21 92.6 3.4 Balatonmáriafürdő2 13:05 23:30 X X X X X X

22 96 4.5 Balatonfenyves 13:20 0:00 X X X X X X X

23 100.5 3.1 Fonyód-Alsóbélatelep 13:45 0:30 X X X X X X X X

24 103.6 3.2 Fonyód 14:00 0:45 X X X X X X X

25 106.8 5.8 Fonyódliget 14:20 1:15 X X X X X X X

26 112.6 6 Balatonboglár 14:00 2:00 X X X X X X X X X X X X

27 118.6 4.5 Balatonlelle 15:15 2:40 X X X X X

28 123.1 3.5 Balatonszemes 15:40 3:10 X X X X X X

29 126.6 5.4 Balatonszárszó 16:00 3:30 X X X X X X

30 132 3.7 Balatonföldvár 15:00 4:00 X X X X X X X X X X

31 135.7 4.1 Szántód 16:50 4:30 X X X X X X X

32 139.8 4.1 Zamárdi 17:15 5:00 X X X X X X x X X X x

33 143.9 4.7 Siófok (Széplak, Fokihegy) 17:45 5:30 X X X X X x X X

34 148.6 4 Siófok2 18:10 6:00 X X X X X X X

35 152.6 3.4 Siófok3 16:30 6:30 X X X X X X X



36 156 4.6 Siófok (Sóstó) 18:50 7:00 X X X X X X

37 160.6 3.4 Balatonaliga 19:20 7:30 X X X X X x

38 164 4 Balatonvilágos 19:45 8:00 X X X X X X X X X X X

39 168 4.9 Balatonakarattya 20:00 8:20 X X X X X X X X X

40 172.9 5.4 Balatonkenese 17:30 9:00 X X X X X X

41 178.3 3 Balatonfűzfő1 21:00 9:40 X X X X X X

42 181.3 4.4 Balatonfűzfő2 21:20 10:00 X X X X X X X X X

43 185.7 4.1 Balatonalmádi 21:50 10:30 X X X X X X X

44 189.8 4.1 Káptalanfüred 22:15 11:00 X X X X X X X X X

45 193.9 5.7 Alsóörs 18:30 11:40 X X X X X

46 199.6 4.4 Csopak 23:10 12:20 X X X X X X X X X X

47 204 4.2 Balatonfüred 23:45 12:50 X X X X X X X X

48 208.2 3.8 Balatonfüred-Tihany 0:15 13:20 X X X X X

49 212 0 Tihany Kelet 19:30 14:00 X X X X X X

X CSAPAT & EGYÉNI / TEAMS & INDIVIDUALS

X CSAK EGYÉNI VERSENYZŐKNEK / ONLY FOR INDIVIDUALS


